Table A.62
Leasing Companies™: Financing by Sector

Sector
Agriculture
Mining and quarrying
Manufacturing
Electricity
General commerce
Property sector
Construction
Real estate
Residential property
Transport and storage
Business, insurance and other services
Consumption credit
Others

Total

! Statistics shown are for pure leasing companies only

1999

8
0
111
3
27
29
24
5
0
16
35
0
83

312

Note: Numbers may not necessarily add up due to rounding

Table A.63

Factoring Companies': Sources and Uses of Funds

Sources
Capital and reserves
Borrowings from financial institutions
Inter-company borrowings
Others

Total

Uses
Cash and bank balances
Investments
Receivables
Leasing
Factoring
Hire purchase
Others
Others

1999

89
247
256
385

977

30
5
928
0
808
2
118
14

! Statistics shown are for pure factoring companies only
Note: Numbers may not necessarily add up due to rounding

2000

25
17
317

89
61
57

83
147

26
771

2000

116
324
697
896

2,033

255
25
1,458

1,312

142
295

During the period

2001
RM million

17
3
172
1
266
50
46
4

0
805
113

108
1,535

As at end

2001
RM million

164
445
600
658

1,867

202
45
998
0
872
4
122
622

2002

14
102

125
38
36

54
121

128
585

2002

164
293
416
1,092

1,964

234
35
1,170

1,111

55
525

2003

25
126

106
207
179

28

53
116

53
695

2003

81
267
267
425

1,040

14
24
602
542

57
401
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