Table A.62 Leasing Companies¹: Financing by Sector

	During the period						
	1999	2000	2001	2002	2003		
	RM million						
Sector							
Agriculture	8	25	17	14	25		
Mining and quarrying	0	17	3	3	9		
Manufacturing	111	317	172	102	126		
Electricity	3	3	1	0	0		
General commerce	27	89	266	125	106		
Property sector	29	61	50	38	207		
Construction	24	<i>57</i>	46	36	179		
Real estate	5	4	4	2	<i>2</i> 8		
Residential property	0	0	0	0	0		
Transport and storage	16	83	805	54	53		
Business, insurance and other services	35	147	113	121	116		
Consumption credit	0	3	0	0	0		
Others	83	26	108	128	53		
Total	312	771	1,535	585	695		

¹ Statistics shown are for pure leasing companies only Note: Numbers may not necessarily add up due to rounding

Table A.63 Factoring Companies¹: Sources and Uses of Funds

	As at end						
	1999	2000	2001	2002	2003		
	RM million						
Sources							
Capital and reserves	89	116	164	164	81		
Borrowings from financial institutions	247	324	445	293	267		
Inter-company borrowings	256	697	600	416	267		
Others	385	896	658	1,092	425		
Total	977	2,033	1,867	1,964	1,040		
Uses							
Cash and bank balances	30	255	202	234	14		
Investments	5	25	45	35	24		
Receivables	928	1,458	998	1,170	602		
Leasing	0	0	0	0	0		
Factoring	808	1,312	872	1,111	542		
Hire purchase	2	4	4	4	4		
Others	118	142	122	55	57		
Others	14	295	622	525	401		

¹ Statistics shown are for pure factoring companies only Note: Numbers may not necessarily add up due to rounding

